OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Rugged Pkg 1a

Premium Sound Pkg 3

Popular Equipment Group 8a

Popular Equipment Group 6a

Wheel Arch Molding Kit

Xm Satellite Radio

Obsidian Black Front Underspoiler
Popular Equipment Group 5b
Protection Group 2

48-inch Round Crossbar Kit
Auto-dimming Mirror W/compass, Homelink
Obsidian Black Pearl Bodyside Molding
Kit

Moonroof Air Deflector

Obsidian Black Pearl

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

17" Alloy Wheels

Panoramic Pwr Moonroof

Roof Rails

Headlights Auto-off W/ignition Switch
Fog Lights

Silver Metallic Finish Trim Panels
Chrome Door Handles

INTERIOR

Front Bucket Seats W/active Head
Restraints, Driver Seat Height Adjuster
Heated Front Seats

60/40 Split Fold Down Rear Bench Seat
Wr/head Restraints On All Seating
Positions, Armrest

Carpeted Floor Mats
Instrumentation-inc: Ambient Temp Gauge
Pwr Windows-inc: Driver-side Auto-down
Remote Keyless Entry

Security System

Rear Defogger

Chrome Inner Door Handles

Model Forester

Year 2010

VIN JF2SH6DC5AH802833

Trim 2.5X Limited AWD

Color Obsidian Black Pearl

Engine
boxer engine

2.5L SOHC SMPI 16-valve 4-cyl

CITY MPG

20

Overhead Console

Leather-wrapped Shifter W/silver Trim
Insert

Cargo Area Inc: Grocery Bag Hooks And
Tie-downs, Auxiliary Pwr Outlet

MECHANICAL

I-active Valve Lift System
Electronic Throttle Control (etc)
4-speed Automatic Transmission
4-wheel Disc Brakes

SAFETY

Side Curtain Air Bags W/roll Over Sensor
3-point Height-adjustable Front Seatbelts
3-point Rear Seatbelts For All Three
Seating Positions

ENTERTAINMENT
Am/fm Stereo W/6-disc Cd Changer-inc: (6)
Speakers, Mp3/wma Capability

Total Base Price
Rugged Pkg 1a
Premium Sound Pkg 3
Popular Equipment Group 8a
Popular Equipment Group 6a
Wheel Arch Molding Kit
Xm Satellite Radio
Obsidian Black Front Underspoiler
Popular Equipment Group 5b
Protection Group 2
48-inch Round Crossbar Kit

Auto-dimming Mirror W/compass, Homelink
Obsidian Black Pearl Bodyside Molding Kit

MSRP

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

26

$25,995.00

$875.00
$547.00
$543.00
$540.00
$448.00
$429.00
$393.00
$388.00
$373.00
$300.00
$277.00
$238.00

$31,452.00




