20



HIGHWAY MPG

## **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Rugged Pkg 1a
- \* Premium Sound Pkg 3
- \* Popular Equipment Group 8a
- \* Popular Equipment Group 6a
- \* Wheel Arch Molding Kit
- \* Xm Satellite Radio
- \* Obsidian Black Front Underspoiler
- \* Popular Equipment Group 5b
- \* Protection Group 2
- \* 48-inch Round Crossbar Kit
- \* Auto-dimming Mirror W/compass, Homelink
- Obsidian Black Pearl Bodyside Molding Kit
- \* Moonroof Air Deflector
- \* Obsidian Black Pearl

# STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- \* 17" Alloy Wheels
- \* Panoramic Pwr Moonroof
- \* Roof Rails
- \* Headlights Auto-off W/ignition Switch
- \* Fog Lights
- \* Silver Metallic Finish Trim Panels
- \* Chrome Door Handles

#### INTERIOR

- Front Bucket Seats W/active Head Restraints, Driver Seat Height Adjuster
- \* Heated Front Seats
- \* 60/40 Split Fold Down Rear Bench Seat W/head Restraints On All Seating Positions, Armrest
- \* Carpeted Floor Mats
- \* Instrumentation-inc: Ambient Temp Gauge
- \* Pwr Windows-inc: Driver-side Auto-down
- \* Remote Keyless Entry
- \* Security System
- \* Rear Defogger
- \* Chrome Inner Door Handles

- \* Overhead Console
- \* Leather-wrapped Shifter W/silver Trim
- \* Cargo Area Inc: Grocery Bag Hooks And Tie-downs, Auxiliary Pwr Outlet

## **MECHANICAL**

- \* I-active Valve Lift System
- \* Electronic Throttle Control (etc)
- \* 4-speed Automatic Transmission
- 4-wheel Disc Brakes

#### **SAFETY**

- Side Curtain Air Bags W/roll Over Sensor
- \* 3-point Height-adjustable Front Seatbelts
- \* 3-point Rear Seatbelts For All Three Seating Positions

## **ENTERTAINMENT**

\* Am/fm Stereo W/6-disc Cd Changer-inc: (6)
Speakers, Mp3/wma Capability

Model	Forester
Year	2010
VIN	JF2SH6DC5AH802833
Trim	2.5X Limited AWD
Color	Obsidian Black Pearl
Engine	2.5L SOHC SMPI 16-valve 4-cyl
	boxer engine

Total Base Price	\$25,995.00
Rugged Pkg 1a	\$875.00
Premium Sound Pkg 3	\$547.00
Popular Equipment Group 8a	\$543.00
Popular Equipment Group 6a	\$540.00
Wheel Arch Molding Kit	\$448.00
Xm Satellite Radio	\$429.00
Obsidian Black Front Underspoiler	\$393.00
Popular Equipment Group 5b	\$388.00
Protection Group 2	\$373.00
48-inch Round Crossbar Kit	\$300.00
Auto-dimming Mirror W/compass, Homelink	\$277.00
Obsidian Black Pearl Bodyside Molding Kit	\$238.00

MSRP \$31,452.00